
Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME Place $ WON
6 Steelyn Hambley Steelin Firewater 18.686 1 14.00$     
3 Maci Heeren Boone 19.377 1 9.00$        
1 Josey Gerber 20.668 1 1.00$        
4 Raelynn Hill 25.695 1 1.00$        
7 Myla Dickerson 27.395 1 1.00$        
2 Eleanor Morgan L55.771 1 1.00$        
5 Cora Chapman L62.846 1 1.00$        

Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
7 Steelyn Hambley Steelin Firewater 17.897 1 19.00$     
6 Raelynn Hill 22.171 2 14.00$     
9 Clay Porter Flame 22.635 3 10.00$     
5 Dakota Dewart Reba 23.921 4 5.00$        
2 Josey Gerber 25.048 5 1.00$        

12 Kinley Porter Twinkie 99.999 6 1.00$        
4 Maci Heeren Boone 919.599 7 1.00$        
8 Cora Chapman Sis L50.762 8 1.00$        
3 Eleanor Morgan L53.118 9 1.00$        
1 Corban Dewart Reba L53.221 10 1.00$        

10 Abigail Dewart Reba L75.824 11 1.00$        
11 Mason Hill SCR 12 1.00$        

PEE WEE BARRELS - FRIDAY 

PEE WEE BARRELS -SATURDAY 



Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME $ WON
Steelyn Hambley 16.599 1st 15
Peyton Hayes 18.060 2nd 12
Kinley Porter 18.334 3rd 10
Maci Heeren 18.359 4th 7
Josey Gerber 19.583 5th 5
Clay Porter 20.329 1

Raelynn Hill 23.400 1
Lucy Brewer 24.975 1
Myla Dickerson 28.371 1
Cora Chapman ll 51.018 1

Corban Dewart ll 63.682 1
Clara Neptin ll 66.536 1

Abigail Dewart ll 82.040 1
Emery ll 84.680 1
Dakota Dewart 999.999 1

Liam ll S

PEE WEE BARRELS -SUNDAY 
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DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

111 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 14.125 1d-1 541
151 Jessica Demell Medford WI Bully's Flash N Dash 14.145 1d-2 451
60 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A lot of Fight Left 14.194 1d-3 383
11 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.222 1d-4 293
15 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 14.256 1d-5 225
32 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 14.265 1d-6 158

198 Demi Adrian Delmar IA Letta French Toast It 14.311 1d-7 113
53 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 14.334 1d-8 90

178 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.385
47 Paige Bradford Eagle WI Tivios smart cowboy 14.387

172 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.400
141 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 14.405
93 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.443

142 Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Kickapoo Badger Dolly 14.468
26 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.478

132 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A Gift of Honor 14.491
38 Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.501
68 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.513
74 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.517

165 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won 14.528
12 Cassidy Hamman NEWARK IL Casanova at the Bar 14.550
77 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI Laredo 14.594

197 Kali Shilling Dubuque IA WhoopiesFrenchKiss 14.600
193 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl 14.608
75 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 14.611
30 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI French John fame 14.612
98 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 14.635 2d-1 451
97 Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 14.673 2d-2 376

154 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.682 2d-3 319
7 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 14.687 2d-4 244

27 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 14.710 2d-5 188
13 Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special 14.743 2d-6 132
56 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 14.754 2d-7 94

114 Heather Oppenheimer- Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 14.774 2d-8 75
160 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI A Little Cash Talks 14.778
131 Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL Cee Texas Trouble 14.780
150 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 14.783
187 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL RK Like A Diva 14.785
162 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS 14.809
205 Paige Heinke Pecatonica IL Im A Sassy Fling 14.814
207 Marija Seker Mondovi WI Nachos Monkey Wrench 14.817
156 Nicole Chrislaw Clinton WI AZoomin Good Time 14.821
70 Maranda Warbelton Hortonville WI Freckled Gracefully 14.833
65 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 14.847
28 Caleb Moody Vinton IA PYC Ima Epic Leader 14.848

201 Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Lenas Lopin Layne 14.869
52 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 14.883

106 Maddy Mitchell sugar grove IL Rx Sande Ray 14.889
92 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.894

117 Denise Beech Johnson Creek WI FC Firewood 14.910
80 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 14.914

108 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 14.915
88 Katie Kennedy Salem WI Ms Running Red Rose 14.924

166 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 14.928
2 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Frenchmans Chici Bug 14.931

Friday Open 5D $1000 Added | May 21, 2021
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI TOTAL Open ENTRIES
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DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Friday Open 5D $1000 Added | May 21, 2021
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI TOTAL Open ENTRIES

186 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.935
69 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 14.936
67 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 14.971
82 Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 14.975

121 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 14.975
123 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 14.999
189 Ashlee Walters Merrill WI Eyetunes 15.002
59 Chelsea Cayemberg East Troy WI Black Majik Dejavu 15.036
78 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 15.046

138 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.046
39 tammie kear princeville IL Sharp Son Ofa Chic 15.051
35 Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI redy for anything 15.053
29 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.055
81 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 15.061

210 Caitlyn Caby Waterford WI Challenge N Black 15.061
4 Tina Hartwig medford WI hardwood 15.102

62 Tina Hartwig medford WI Badgers Tequila Rose 15.112
66 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.112
33 Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.128 3d-1 361
63 Garrett Wahl Platteville WI Famous Heist 15.155 3d-2 301
31 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.163 3d-3 255

173 Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL KK Cool Guys Win 15.166 3d-4 195
155 Macy Bindl Plain WI MML Feature Rebel 15.174 3d-5 150
158 Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.190 3d-6 105
14 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Perks Kid Trouble 15.194 3d-7 75

184 Amanda Lepak Cottage Grove WI Kruze Khontrol 15.204 3d-8 60
102 Dana Gartmann Sussex WI Enzo 15.206
135 Clair Wilderman Wausau WI Hickory Kings Lena 15.212
203 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 15.227
50 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 15.271
84 Trina Van Horn Fredonia WI Sheza 15.297
43 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.313
57 Payton Purnell Oconomowoc WI Harley 15.321

149 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 15.328
103 Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI Rarely Extreme 15.331
116 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty 15.343
96 John Weir Eau Claire WI Pete is Fabulous 15.370

167 Haley Oesch Wonder Lake IL BeausCoolQuestion 15.379
176 Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome 15.415
87 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 15.442
99 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Mol Royalfrench Todd 15.491
3 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.507

41 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.511
180 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.512
161 Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter 15.513
89 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME color Me Fast 15.532

195 Jenni Gomoll Algonquin IL Aruba 15.533
174 Jim Hankins princeville IL LuvASharpFrenchman 15.538
72 Christine Lamb South Beloit IL Chesters DBL Nickels 15.550
95 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Fancy That Im Famous 15.607
64 Paige Kiedrowski Union grove WI Firewater Sue 15.622

143 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 15.624
119 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive N Dazzlin 15.625 4d-1 271
23 Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy sky twist 15.640 4d-2 225

110 Vicki Stuebs Cascade WI Moonfirestopdollar 15.663 4d-3 192
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DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Friday Open 5D $1000 Added | May 21, 2021
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI TOTAL Open ENTRIES

214 Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Morningstar rising 15.671 4d-4 147
61 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 15.673 4d-5 113
85 Gavin Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.715 4d-6 79

202 Aubrey Anton JUNEAU WI Bedunios Famious Latte 15.745 4d-7 56
126 Robbie Reszczynski ELKHORN WI Lion About The Kiss 15.746 4d-8 45
83 Heather Redenius Beaver Dam WI Nifty Little Bambino 15.759

100 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.821
115 Amy Chesmore Moville IA First Down IA State 15.823
86 Clair Wilderman Wausau WI A Sparkle of Pep 15.833
79 Abby whitish PLATTEVILLE WI Its not me its you 15.852

185 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Hold On Sharp 15.852
192 Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times 15.880
212 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Elvis Doin' It Again 15.895
94 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Tornado 15.898
16 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Lil Mis Packin Fame 15.912
10 Cari Hill Ottawa IL Duke 15.923
9 Lilly Herold Rock city IL Bobbies Special Girl 15.956

19 Jim Hankins princeville IL Bully B Sharp 15.959
18 Laurie Smith Wonder Lake IL Pie 15.966

101 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 15.973
130 Jennifer Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik 15.986
36 Ben Pickart Neenah WI RJC Genuine Grant 16.024

122 Trina Van Horn Fredonia WI Lashes 16.034
199 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI IMA SECRET FRENCH DREAM 16.073
37 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 16.109

125 Chelsea Cayemberg East Troy WI Ike’s Bar Peake 16.117
25 Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL WhisperingFrenchWine 16.148 5d-1 180

181 Dayne Huston Rockford IL trouble 16.182 5d-2 150
215 Becca Reed Delavan WI Who’s that Midas kid 16.219 5d-3 128
134 Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HF First on Deck 16.233 5d-4 98
169 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Spittin’ Feathers 16.240 5d-5/6 64
191 Elizabeth Prestin Toluca IL Blondys Zan Ryder 16.240 5d-5/6 64
170 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Goldies Gal 16.270 5d-7 38
17 Tammy Martyn Edgar WI Tipsy Not Smashed 16.371 5d-8 30
73 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 16.375

157 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Frenchmans Last Honor 16.435
44 Candia ContoisMahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 16.450
6 Tacie Overtuf Ames IA FK Son Of A Gun 16.548

183 Ava Nelson Crystal Falls MI Shiloh 16.670
120 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.678
206 Erica Schultz Germantown WI WH Stone Ridge 16.709
194 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA I’ll Make It Right 16.748
45 Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI SR Revup a Frenchman 16.767
1 Jordan Pieczynski Oakwood Hills IL Prince of Luck 16.833
5 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks For Hailey 16.955

163 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 17.231
179 Kim Riege Deerfield WI Four B Mac 17.278
144 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 17.340
128 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Peves Waldo 17.572
112 Erin Wilkens Random Lake WI Flits Iris Bug 17.826
71 Kim Riege Deerfield WI Dakota's Quest NR 17.852
21 Anna Cole Arnold MI GreyLadyDigger 18.342

208 Beth Werkman Wellsburg IA Three ohs Lastfame 18.603
137 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI PitStop 18.780
204 Ava Dyreson Mount Horeb WI This Girls Cowboy 18.990
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DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Friday Open 5D $1000 Added | May 21, 2021
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI TOTAL Open ENTRIES

140 John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 99.999
90 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 914.332
20 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI SO IMADOWNHOMECHIC 914.391

107 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 914.465
139 Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 914.555
175 Krystin Rorvick Osceola WI Streakin Episode 914.713
213 Aubrey Anton JUNEAU WI TKFirewatrMoneySocks 914.775
51 Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Bess Smart Lily 914.803

182 Aubrey Anton JUNEAU WI Merlot N Ice 915.013
148 Leah Hilgart Mosinee WI JST Docs Play Money 915.025
54 Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 915.054

109 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeties Last Honor 915.148
211 Amanda Lepak Cottage Grove WI Firecat 915.213
24 Robbie Reszczynski ELKHORN WI Absolute Fire 915.272

104 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 915.274
40 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Twist of Corona 915.283

105 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI DashinForOutlawFame 915.366
113 Tina Hartwig medford WI Dry Boonlight 915.501
209 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL Superman1025 915.530
42 Abigail Dachs West Bend WI Hesaduelforrestfire 915.545

177 Wendy Gulley LEAF RIVER IL Catcha Fuel Guy 915.580
34 Jenna Fuller Winnebago IL Easter Fancy Scotch 915.691

188 Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Sks JustWhatIOrdered 915.757
46 Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage 916.114

196 Trinity Dyreson Mt Horeb WI SR Stylish Frenchgirl 916.141
200 Paige Storlie Holmen WI Cat N Rambos Tanqrygin 916.272

8 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Mommas Lil Wagon 916.342
133 Keri Weaver Franklin Grove IL LS DASHING FOR GOLD 916.452
124 Jenna Elfering Burlington WI VF Born Ta Be Beda 916.475
164 Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hinton Hickory Lena 917.655
118 Kim Russell Franklin Grove IL Leos Fernwood Sk 918.234
152 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA JJ Carizzos Packin 999.000
168 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Jazz Z Dash of Honor 999.000
171 Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL HP Kat Quick 999.000
49 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Six Sharps Streakin 999.999

145 Stephanie Dumas Morocco IN SL Levi Zip Invested scr
190 Emily Brinkmann Wales WI Milo scr

TOTAL PAYOUT #####
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F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Paige Bradford Eagle WI Tivios smart cowboy 14.387 1d-1 111$          
Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI Laredo 14.594 1d-2 83$            

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 14.687 1d-3 55$            
Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Lenas Lopin Layne 14.869 1d-4 28$            
Maddy Mitchell sugar grove IL Rx Sande Ray 14.889 2d-1 95$            
Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.935 2d-2 71$            
Kaden Mckee Wausau WI Never Say Sorry 14.953 2d-3 48$            

Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 14.971 2d-4 24$            
Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 14.975
Macy Bindl Plain WI MML Feature Rebel 15.174
Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 15.208
Clair Wilderman Wausau WI Hickory Kings Lena 15.212

Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.313
Payton Purnell Oconomowoc WI Harley 15.321
Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter 15.513 3d-1 63$            

Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy sky twist 15.640 3d-2 48$            
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.821 3d-3 32$            

Clair Wilderman Wausau WI A Sparkle of Pep 15.833 3d-4 16$            
Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times 15.880

Lilly Herold Rock city IL Bobbies Special Girl 15.956 4d-1 48$            
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 15.973 4d-2 36$            

Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI IMA SECRET FRENCH DREAM 16.073 4d-3 24$            
Ian Hammond Lucas IA Mr Celebri Splash 16.111 4d-4 12$            

Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Goldies Gal 16.270
Casey Potter Franksville WI Buster 16.304
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 16.375

Autumn Davis Oak Creekj WI Shockin Robin 16.477
Ava Nelson Crystal Falls MI Shiloh 16.670

Erica Schultz Germantown WI WH Stone Ridge 16.709
Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI SR Revup a Frenchman 16.767

Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks For Hailey 16.955
Lily Dunklau Delavan WI Justice 17.547

Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI Aspen 18.336
Lily Dunklau Elkhorn WI Freedom 20.372

Sarah Reed Delavan WI Firecracker 24.823
Molly Newlun Lake Geneva WI Faith 99.999

Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI SO IMADOWNHOMECHIC 914.391
Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 914.555

Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 915.054
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Okie Dokey Iris. 915.416

Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hinton Hickory Lena 917.655
Alix Priebe Osceola WI RP Look Ima Streakin 999.999
Lexi Bednar Burlington WI A. T. Mischief Magic SCR

792$          

Prime Performance Youth 4D $50 Added | May 21, 2021 | GFB Barrel Race, Elkhorn, WI
Friday Entries that are in  Open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class

Total EntriesYO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over



41$          
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jessica Demell Medford WI Bully's Flash N Dash 14.145 1d-1 106$        
Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.385 1d-2 80$          

Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.501 1d-3 53$          
Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.517 1d-4 27$          
Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 14.611

Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 14.673 2d-1 91$          
Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special 14.743 2d-2 68$          
Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 14.754 2d-3 45$          
Paige Heinke Pecatonica IL Im A Sassy Fling 14.814 2d-4 23$          
Marija Seker Mondovi WI Nachos Monkey Wrench 14.817
Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 14.936

Chelsea Cayemberg East Troy WI Black Majik Dejavu 15.036
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.046

Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL KK Cool Guys Win 15.166 3d-1 61$          
Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.190 3d-2 45$          
Amanda Lepak Cottage Grove WI Kruze Khontrol 15.204 3d-3 30$          

Dana Gartmann Sussex WI Enzo 15.206 3d-4 15$          
Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 15.328
Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty 15.343

John Weir Eau Claire WI Pete is Fabulous 15.370
Haley Oesch Wonder Lake IL BeausCoolQuestion 15.379
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 15.442
Jenni Gomoll Algonquin IL Aruba 15.533
Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 15.624

Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Hold On Sharp 15.852 4d-1 45$          
Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Elvis Doin' It Again 15.895 4d-2 34$          

Ben Pickart Neenah WI RJC Genuine Grant 16.024 4d-3 23$          
Chelsea Cayemberg East Troy WI Ike’s Bar Peake 16.117 4d-4 11$          
Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL WhisperingFrenchWine 16.148
Dayne Huston Rockford IL trouble 16.182
Tammy Martyn Edgar WI Tipsy Not Smashed 16.371
Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.678

Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 17.340
Anna Cole Arnold MI GreyLadyDigger 18.342
John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 99.999

Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 914.465
Amanda Lepak Cottage Grove WI Firecat 915.213
Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 915.274

Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Twist of Corona 915.283
Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage 916.114
Ashley Web Clinton WI circuit reboot #N/A

TOTAL PAYOUT 757$        

Adult 4D $50 Added | May 21, 2021 | GFB Barrel Race, Elkhorn, WI
Friday Entries that are in  Open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class

AO= Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Entries
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F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 14.125 1d-1 108$        
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.222 1d-2 81$          

Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 14.265 1d-3 54$          
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 14.334 1d-4 27$          
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.400
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 14.405

Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Kickapoo Badger Dolly 14.468
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.478
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.513
Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl 14.608
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 14.635 2d-1 93$          

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.682 2d-2 70$          
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 14.783 2d-3 46$          

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS 14.809 2d-4 23$          
Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 14.883

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.894
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 14.914

Katie Kennedy Salem WI Ms Running Red Rose 14.924
Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 14.928
Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 14.975
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 14.999
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 15.046
Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI redy for anything 15.053

Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.055
Tina Hartwig medford WI hardwood 15.102
Tina Hartwig medford WI Badgers Tequila Rose 15.112

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.163 3d-1 62$          
Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 15.271 3d-2 46$          

Trina Van Horn Fredonia WI Sheza 15.297 3d-3 31$          
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.507 3d-4 15$          

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.511
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Lil Mis Packin Fame 15.912 4d-1 46$          

Laurie Smith Wonder Lake IL Pie 15.966 4d-2 35$          
Jennifer Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik 15.986 4d-3 23$          

Trina Van Horn Fredonia WI Lashes 16.034 4d-4 12$          
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 16.109

Candia ContoisMahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 16.450
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 17.231
Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Bess Smart Lily 914.803
Tina Hartwig medford WI Dry Boonlight 915.501

Wendy Gulley LEAF RIVER IL Catcha Fuel Guy 915.580
Jaclyn Corcoran Earlville IL HP Kat Quick 999.000

TOTAL PAYOUT 775$        

Friday Entries that are in  Open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class
MO= Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Entries

Masters $50 Added | May 21, 2021 | GFB Barrel Race, Elkhorn, WI
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DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

117 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 14.103 1d-1 686$         
156 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A lot of Fight Left 14.115 1d-2 572$         
95 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Mommas Lil Wagon 14.193 1d-3 486$         

209 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.236 1d-4 372$         
164 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.250 1d-5 286$         
99 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.292 1d-6 200$         
71 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI French John fame 14.323 1d-7 143$         
20 Cassidy Hamman NEWARK IL Casanova at the Bar 14.353 1d-8 114$         
63 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 14.359
9 Jessica Demell Medford WI Bully's Flash N Dash 14.365

54 Julie Porter Blue River WI Ms Glowing Star 14.366
221 Aubrey Anton JUNEAU WI TKFirewatrMoneySocks 14.368
43 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 14.377

137 Demi Adrian Delmar IA Letta French Toast It 14.380
26 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 14.381
88 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 14.410
36 Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Kickapoo Badger Dolly 14.441

106 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 14.441
31 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 14.454
72 Katie Kennedy Salem WI Ms Running Red Rose 14.454

203 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.467
25 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 14.470

168 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI SO IMADOWNHOMECHIC 14.472
108 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 14.491
50 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl 14.525

153 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS 14.548
176 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.563
14 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A Gift of Honor 14.566

186 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 14.591
89 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeties Last Honor 14.593

151 Dana Gartmann Sussex WI Enzo 14.602
59 Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 14.626 2d-1 572$         
38 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Perks Kid Trouble 14.627 2d-2 476$         

262 Colleen Vondra Harvard WI CW Whole Lotta Rosie 14.628 2d-3 405$         
112 Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.630 2d-4 310$         
189 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA WhoopiesFrenchKiss 14.656 2d-5 238$         
13 Krystin Rorvick Osceola WI Streakin Episode 14.667 2d-6/7 143$         

152 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.667 2d-6/7 143$         
162 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI A Little Cash Talks 14.668 2d-8 95$           

2 Maranda Warbelton Hortonville WI Freckled Gracefully 14.672
256 Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Easy Lovin Joey 14.676
205 Paige Bradford Eagle WI Tivios smart cowboy 14.688
129 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 14.700
118 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.703
53 Jim Hankins princeville IL Sharps Reflection 14.714

167 Caleb Moody Vinton IA PYC Ima Epic Leader 14.715
98 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 14.729

232 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL RK Like A Diva 14.729
127 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Mol Royalfrench Todd 14.755
173 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 14.761
219 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.763

1 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 14.775
155 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Frenchmans Chici Bug 14.779
217 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 14.780

3 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.790
242 Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Tequilla Frost 14.793
229 marjorie kujawinski kenosha WI Song n Dash 14.810
81 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Forestry Steel 14.824

150 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 14.836
111 tammie kear princeville IL Sharp Son Ofa Chic 14.841

GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI TOTAL Entries
Saturday Open 5D $1500 Added | May 22, 2021 		
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154 Robbie Reszczynski ELKHORN WI HF StickinTheQueen 14.863
223 Camilla Hauser Beloit WI Rodeo 14.866
240 Laura Bartels Potosi WI Lilo 14.890
239 Ann Phillip West Bend WI This Divas Famous 14.896
193 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.905
37 Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 14.917
49 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 14.921

198 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 14.922
196 Kelsey Emshoff Ashton IL SharpFamousSapphire 14.939
195 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 14.948
102 Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Bess Smart Lily 14.961
159 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 14.962
80 Kaden Mckee Wausau WI I.C.The Green 14.964

171 Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 14.971
47 Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI Rarely Extreme 14.974
4 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 14.975

110 Karen Hagen Verona WI BCC First Empress 14.996
169 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 14.999
78 Chelsea Cayemberg East Troy WI Black Majik Dejavu 15.014

131 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.014
254 Amanda Lepak Cottage Grove WI Firecat 15.025
58 Clair Wilderman Wausau WI Hickory Kings Lena 15.027
73 Ashlee Walters Merrill WI Eyetunes 15.031

247 Mohammed Ihonde Rockford IL Flashin sixes 15.033
180 Tyler Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 15.034
139 Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL Cee Texas Trouble 15.036
85 Tina Hartwig medford WI hardwood 15.037
92 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI Laredo 15.044

244 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Special Georgia 15.060
220 Colleen Vondra Harvard WI SCF Lakewood Fame 15.068
79 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.074

158 Macy Bindl Plain WI MML Feature Rebel 15.093
218 Amanda Lepak Cottage Grove WI Kruze Khontrol 15.096

6 Christine Lamb South Beloit IL Chesters DBL Nickels 15.108 3d-1 457$         
213 Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Merlot N Ice 15.128 3d-2 381$         
121 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA JJ Carizzos Packin 15.154 3d-3 324$         
215 Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Lenas Lopin Layne 15.161 3d-4 248$         
216 Marija Seker Mondovi WI Nachos Monkey Wrench 15.164 3d-5 191$         
245 Yvonne Skinner Reedsburg WI Kelly 15.171 3d-6 133$         
74 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.174 3d-7 95$           
82 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty 15.191 3d-8 76$           

130 Abby whitish PLATTEVILLE WI Its not me its you 15.208
48 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive N Dazzlin 15.213

134 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.216
208 Garrett Wahl Platteville WI Famous Heist 15.216
211 Chuck Springer Winnebago IL GoneIsTheRoyalSnow 15.218
178 Vicki Stuebs Cascade WI Moonfirestopdollar 15.220
207 Robbie Reszczynski ELKHORN WI Lion About The Kiss 15.229
122 Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Bac In Black 15.239
187 Clair Wilderman Wausau WI A Sparkle of Pep 15.250
103 John Weir Eau Claire WI Pete is Fabulous 15.255

7 Robbie Reszczynski ELKHORN WI Revasrocknstone 15.267
113 Abigail Dachs West Bend WI Hesaduelforrestfire 15.294
123 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 15.298
64 Robbie Reszczynski ELKHORN WI Absolute Fire 15.313

181 Gracie Mercer Stitzer WI Laughing Andrea 15.317
21 Haley Oesch Wonder Lake IL BeausCoolQuestion 15.323

202 Leah Hilgart Mosinee WI JST Docs Play Money 15.326
128 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME color Me Fast 15.331
252 Tierra Hauser Beloit WI Whodat 15.331
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255 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA The Cash Valentine 15.337
253 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL Superman1025 15.339
107 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 15.366
23 Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI redy for anything 15.373
57 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.394

165 Jenna Fuller Winnebago IL Easter Fancy Scotch 15.422
90 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 15.430

241 Bailey Blado New Lisbon WI Apollo 15.443
192 Trina Van Horn Fredonia WI Lashes 15.451
177 Payton Purnell Oconomowoc WI Harley 15.459
87 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Goldies Gal 15.467

160 Tina Hartwig medford WI Dry Boonlight 15.486
133 Chelsea Cayemberg East Troy WI Ike’s Bar Peake 15.487
214 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancys Cigar 15.487
238 Lori Blum Rockford IL DollarsRunninTaFame 15.487
145 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 15.496
16 Tina Hartwig medford WI Badgers Tequila Rose 15.497

147 Ailee Sutton Iron mountain MI Sks justwhatiordered 15.511
120 Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.520
132 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.526
204 Gavin Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.537
116 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Lil Mis Packin Fame 15.554
34 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Boons Arrow Bird 15.559
69 Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.568

190 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 15.568
227 DAWN BUSH MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 15.569
141 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI DashinForOutlawFame 15.574
258 Aubrey Anton JUNEAU WI Bedunios Famious Latte 15.584
12 Adrian Balzer Mukwonago WI High Honey Money 15.587
32 Ailee Sutton Iron mountain MI Morningstar rising 15.587

143 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Tornado 15.626 4d-1 343$         
261 Alexis Fleming Burlington WI Frenchly Sainted 15.632 4d-2 286$         
185 Heather Redenius Beaver Dam WI Nifty Little Bambino 15.669 4d-3 243$         
33 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 15.687 4d-4 186$         
27 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 15.688 4d-5 143$         

136 Aubry Riggins Random Lake WI JS Brown Betty 15.702 4d-6 100$         
182 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Hallin Cash 15.713 4d-7 71$           
60 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Waitin Ona Frenchman 15.733 4d-8 57$           

210 Bayli Chapman Springvilel IA TWB Ultimate Fancy 15.738
197 Cheyenne Gleason Beloit WI Am Dreamsarespecial 15.756
67 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.833

230 Diana Smith Belgium WI
SRFRENCHROYALADDITIO

N 15.841
174 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Thiseldu 15.846
228 Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Leos Mercedes 15.871
124 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Flashy Buttons 15.876
148 Gabriella Guibord Franksville WI Dash N Fast Spec 15.879
56 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Spittin’ Feathers 15.908

259 Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Stone Sweet 15.928
222 Elizabeth Prestin Toluca IL Blondys Zan Ryder 15.937
39 Katie Murphy Necedah WI Miller 15.961

236 Jenni Gomoll Algonquin IL Aruba 15.983
10 Kelly Bethke Brooklyn WI Flammabull 16.027

199 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks For Hailey 16.062
40 Kim Riege Deerfield WI Four B Mac 16.068
61 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Twist of Corona 16.082
62 Laurie Smith Wonder Lake IL Pie 16.091

179 Dayne Huston Rockford IL trouble 16.101
144 Becca Reed Delavan WI Who’s that Midas kid 16.115 5d-1 229$         
206 Ben Pickart Neenah WI RJC Genuine Grant 16.157 5d-2 191$         
140 Kim Russell Franklin Grove IL Leos Fernwood Sk 16.171 5d-3 162$         
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51 Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hinton Hickory Lena 16.174 5d-4 124$         
19 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sugars War Bars 16.274 5d-5 95$           
91 Tiffany McGuire Watertown WI Troiuble N Dallas 16.285 5d-6 67$           

250 Chuck Springer Winnebago IL Shesa Jet On Fire 16.317 5d-7 48$           
94 Christine Boyce Franksville WI Shockin Robin 16.378 5d-8 38$           
29 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 16.388
35 Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Dashin Down N Dirty 16.394
45 Gracie Mercer Stitzer WI French Flit Dash 16.395
44 Andi Banwell Elkhorn WI Blue Lady Liberty 16.406

100 Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage 16.415
66 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Fancy That Im Famous 16.445
93 Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HF First on Deck 16.447

235 Erica Schultz Germantown WI WH Stone Ridge 16.484
170 Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI SR Revup a Frenchman 16.543
183 Jordan Pieczynski Oakwood Hills IL Prince of Luck 16.584
201 John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 16.638
163 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI PitStop 16.664
172 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 16.671
251 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA I’ll Make It Right 16.671

246 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI
IMA SECRET FRENCH 

DREAM 16.694
142 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 16.826
224 Chauncey Stanley Chana IL JTD Smashed At Six 16.870
119 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 16.920
96 Tammy Martyn Edgar WI Tipsy Not Smashed 16.936

149 Lilly Herold Rock City IL Bobbies Special Girl 17.070
184 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Belvidere Rose 17.100
30 Anna Cole Arnold MI GreyLadyDigger 17.118

243 Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Topless in the Pool 17.162
22 Kim Bischoff Rockford IL Puddin 17.346

138 Candia ContoisMahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 17.680
135 Kim Riege Deerfield WI Dakota's Quest NR 18.122
191 Allyson Beatty Machesney Park IL Hezza Hot Frenchman 18.336
75 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Peves Waldo 18.603

200 Lily Dunklau Delavan WI Freedom 18.692
212 Jessica Marschner Madison WI Ima Travelin Cowboy 18.701
86 Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL WhisperingFrenchWine 20.289

166 Andi Banwell Elkhorn WI LT Blue Feathers 20.606
65 Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Duke 22.459

105 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Frenchmans Last Honor 41.371
248 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Three ohs Lastfame 99.999
11 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 914.115
28 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 914.327
15 Nicole Chrislaw Clinton WI AZoomin Good Time 914.451

114 Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special 914.480
194 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 914.646
68 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 914.651

188 Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL KK Cool Guys Win 914.896
76 Adrian Balzer Mukwonago WI JoysACuttin 914.963
18 Keri Weaver Franklin Grove IL LS DASHING FOR GOLD 915.218
24 Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy sky twist 915.220

104 Maddy Mitchell sugar grove IL Rx Sande Ray 915.277
226 Caitlyn Caby Waterford WI Challenge N Black 915.296
83 Trina Van Horn Fredonia WI Sheza 915.419
97 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Joaks Racy News 915.508
42 Jessica Stogsdill Jazz Z Dash of Honor 915.521
77 Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 915.570

233 Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times 915.631
231 Val Vandenberg West Bend WI Weaver 915.693
115 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 915.720
17 Sue Market Harvard IL Oakley Frost SK 915.770
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234 Paige Storlie Holmen WI Cat N Rambos Tanqrygin 915.778
55 Wendy Gulley LEAF RIVER IL Catcha Fuel Guy 915.791
46 Jennifer Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik 915.903

257 Lori Blum Rockford IL Perks Chai 916.019
126 Amy Chesmore Moville IA First Down IA State 916.837
52 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 917.421

260 Ava Nelson Crystal Falls MI Shiloh 917.494
125 Jim Hankins princeville IL Bully B Sharp 920.208
41 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 920.316
5 Talynn Griggs Stratford IA FK Son Of A Gun 999.999
8 Nevaeh Hundsrucker Wilson MI Sixes Royal Opener 999.999

84 Amanda Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood 999.999
101 Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter 999.999
146 Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome 999.999
157 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 999.999
161 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Six Sharps Streakin 999.999
175 Casey Potter Franksville WI Buster 999.999
237 Addison Hudson East Troy WI Bailey 999.999
70 Cheyenne Gleason Beloit WI Moe Whiskey Doc scr

109 Brianna Daly Burlington WI Buckshot scr
249 Makynzie Brown Beloit WI Smooth scarlet bug scr

TOTAL PAYOUT 9,526$     
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Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.222 14.250 28.472 14.236 1d-1 273$ 
Jessica Demell Medford WI Bully's Flash N Dash 14.145 14.365 28.510 14.255 1d-2 214$ 
Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.385 14.236 28.621 14.311 1d-3 175$ 
Demi Adrian Delmar IA Letta French Toast It 14.311 14.380 28.691 14.346 1d-4 136$ 
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 14.334 14.359 28.693 14.347 1d-5 97$ 

Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.443 14.292 28.735 14.368 1d-6 78$ 
Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Kickapoo Badger Dolly 14.468 14.441 28.909 14.455

Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.517 14.467 28.984 14.492
Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 14.611 14.410 29.021 14.511
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.400 14.667 29.067 14.534

Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.513 14.563 29.076 14.538
Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.501 14.630 29.131 14.566

Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.478 14.703 29.181 14.591
Kali Shilling Dubuque IA WhoopiesFrenchKiss 14.600 14.656 29.256 14.628

Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 14.774 14.491 29.265 14.633
Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 14.673 14.626 29.299 14.650

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 14.883 14.441 29.324 14.662
Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS 14.809 14.548 29.357 14.679

Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 14.915 14.454 29.369 14.685
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 14.635 14.775 29.410 14.705
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 15.046 14.377 29.423 14.712
Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI A Little Cash Talks 14.778 14.668 29.446 14.723

Maranda Warbelton Hortonville WI Freckled Gracefully 14.833 14.672 29.505 14.753 2d-1  $234 
Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL RK Like A Diva 14.785 14.729 29.514 14.757 2d-2 184$ 
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.682 14.905 29.587 14.794 2d-3 150$ 
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 14.847 14.761 29.608 14.804 2d-4 117$ 

Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI Laredo 14.594 15.044 29.638 14.819 2d-5 83$ 
Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 14.936 14.729 29.665 14.833 2d-6 67$ 
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.894 14.790 29.684 14.842
Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.935 14.763 29.698 14.849
Dana Gartmann Sussex WI Enzo 15.206 14.602 29.808 14.904

Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL Cee Texas Trouble 14.780 15.036 29.816 14.908
Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 14.975 14.917 29.892 14.946
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 14.999 14.922 29.921 14.961

Marija Seker Mondovi WI Nachos Monkey Wrench 14.817 15.164 29.981 14.991
Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.055 14.948 30.003 15.002
Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 15.227 14.780 30.007 15.004
Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Lenas Lopin Layne 14.869 15.161 30.030 15.015
Clair Wilderman Wausau WI Hickory Kings Lena 15.212 15.027 30.239 15.120
Macy Bindl Plain WI MML Feature Rebel 15.174 15.093 30.267 15.134
Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 14.975 15.298 30.273 15.137

Amanda Lepak Cottage Grove WI Kruze Khontrol 15.204 15.096 30.300 15.150
Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI Rarely Extreme 15.331 14.974 30.305 15.153
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.313 15.014 30.327 15.164

Garrett Wahl Platteville WI Famous Heist 15.155 15.216 30.371 15.186
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.163 15.216 30.379 15.190
Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI redy for anything 15.053 15.373 30.426 15.213

Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 15.442 14.999 30.441 15.221
Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty 15.343 15.191 30.534 15.267 3d-1 156$ 

John Weir Eau Claire WI Pete is Fabulous 15.370 15.255 30.625 15.313 3d-2 122$ 
Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 15.271 15.366 30.637 15.319 3d-3 100$ 

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.511 15.174 30.685 15.343 3d-4 78$ 
Haley Oesch Wonder Lake IL BeausCoolQuestion 15.379 15.323 30.702 15.351 3d-5 56$ 

Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.190 15.568 30.758 15.379 3d-6 45$ 
Payton Purnell Oconomowoc WI Harley 15.321 15.459 30.780 15.390

Vicki Stuebs Cascade WI Moonfirestopdollar 15.663 15.220 30.883 15.442
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.821 15.074 30.895 15.448
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.507 15.394 30.901 15.451

Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.512 15.526 31.038 15.519
Abby whitish PLATTEVILLE WI Its not me its you 15.852 15.208 31.060 15.530

BUCKLES sponsored by Williams Financial
Fri/Sat OPEN 4D AVERAGE $150 Added  | May 21/22, 2021 | GFB Barrel Race, Elkhorn, WI		

Total Entries
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Clair Wilderman Wausau WI A Sparkle of Pep 15.833 15.250 31.083 15.542
Gavin Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.715 15.537 31.252 15.626
Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Morningstar rising 15.671 15.587 31.258 15.629

Heather Redenius Beaver Dam WI Nifty Little Bambino 15.759 15.669 31.428 15.714
Jenni Gomoll Algonquin IL Aruba 15.533 15.983 31.516 15.758 4D-1 117$ 

Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 16.375 15.496 31.871 15.936 4d-2 92$ 
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Fancy That Im Famous 15.607 16.445 32.052 16.026 4d-3 75$ 

Elizabeth Prestin Toluca IL Blondys Zan Ryder 16.240 15.937 32.177 16.089 4d-4 58$ 
Ben Pickart Neenah WI RJC Genuine Grant 16.024 16.157 32.181 16.091 4d-5 42$ 

Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.678 15.568 32.246 16.123 4d-6 33$ 
Becca Reed Delavan WI Who’s that Midas kid 16.219 16.115 32.334 16.167
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 15.973 16.388 32.361 16.181

Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI IMA SECRET FRENCH DREAM 16.073 16.694 32.767 16.384
Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks For Hailey 16.955 16.062 33.017 16.509
Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 17.340 15.833 33.173 16.587
Erica Schultz Germantown WI WH Stone Ridge 16.709 16.484 33.193 16.597

Tammy Martyn Edgar WI Tipsy Not Smashed 16.371 16.936 33.307 16.654
Candia ContoisMahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 16.450 17.680 34.130 17.065
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 17.231 16.920 34.151 17.076
Anna Cole Arnold MI GreyLadyDigger 18.342 17.118 35.460 17.730

Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL WhisperingFrenchWine 16.148 20.289 36.437 18.219
John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 99.999 16.638 116.637 58.319
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 14.125 914.115 928.240 464.120

Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI SO IMADOWNHOMECHIC 914.391 14.472 928.863 464.432
Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 14.687 914.327 929.014 464.507

Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 914.465 14.700 929.165 464.583
Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special 14.743 914.480 929.223 464.612
Nicole Chrislaw Clinton WI AZoomin Good Time 14.821 914.451 929.272 464.636
Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 14.754 914.646 929.400 464.700
Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 914.555 14.971 929.526 464.763
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 14.914 914.651 929.565 464.783

Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeties Last Honor 915.148 14.593 929.741 464.871
Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Bess Smart Lily 914.803 14.961 929.764 464.882
Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL KK Cool Guys Win 15.166 914.896 930.062 465.031
Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 915.274 14.836 930.110 465.055
Maddy Mitchell sugar grove IL Rx Sande Ray 14.889 915.277 930.166 465.083

Amanda Lepak Cottage Grove WI Firecat 915.213 15.025 930.238 465.119
Leah Hilgart Mosinee WI JST Docs Play Money 915.025 15.326 930.351 465.176

Tonya Williams Eagle WI Mommas Lil Wagon 916.342 14.193 930.535 465.268
Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 14.971 915.720 930.691 465.346
Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy sky twist 15.640 915.220 930.860 465.430

Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL Superman1025 915.530 15.339 930.869 465.435
Jenna Fuller Winnebago IL Easter Fancy Scotch 915.691 15.422 931.113 465.557

Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times 15.880 915.631 931.511 465.756
Jennifer Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik 15.986 915.903 931.889 465.945
Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hinton Hickory Lena 917.655 16.174 933.829 466.915

Kim Russell Franklin Grove IL Leos Fernwood Sk 918.234 16.171 934.405 467.203
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 14.405 920.316 934.721 467.361

Derek Diedrich De Witt IA JJ Carizzos Packin 999.000 15.154 1014.154 507.077
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 14.783 999.999 1014.782 507.391

Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome 15.415 999.999 1015.414 507.707
Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter 15.513 999.999 1015.512 507.756
Talynn Griggs Stratford IA FK Son Of A Gun SCR SCR SCR SCR

Keri Weaver Franklin Grove IL LS DASHING FOR GOLD 916.452 915.218 1831.670 915.835
Paige Storlie Holmen WI Cat N Rambos Tanqrygin 916.272 915.778 1832.050 916.025

Stephanie Dumas Morocco IN SL Levi Zip Invested scr #N/A #N/A #VALUE!
Kristen Yunker Mars New Lenox IL Miss Nickity Slick #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Total Payout 2,783$ 
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Sandi Brandli Mauston WI French John fame 14.323 1d-1 120.00$ 

Aubrey Anton JUNEAU WI TKFirewatrMoneySocks 14.368 1d-2 100.00$ 
Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Mol Royalfrench Todd 14.755 1d-3 80.00$   
Derek Diedrich De Witt IA JJ Carizzos Packin 15.154
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive N Dazzlin 15.213
Robbie Reszczynski ELKHORN WI Lion About The Kiss 15.229

Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.520 2d-1 60.00$   
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Lil Mis Packin Fame 15.554 2d-2 40.00$   

Aubry Riggins Watertown WI JS Brown Betty 15.702
Cheyenne Gleason Beloit WI Am Dreamsarespecial 15.756

Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Leos Mercedes 15.871
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Fancy That Im Famous 16.445

Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI IMA SECRET FRENCH DREAM 16.694
Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Three ohs Lastfame 99.999
Amy Chesmore Moville IA First Down IA State 916.837

Kristen Yunker Mars New Lenox IL Miss Nickity Slick SCR

TOTAL PAYOUT 400.00$ 

 GFB Barrel Race| Elkhorn, WI
PURINA 2D FUTURITY $100 Added Side Pot | May 22, 2021 				

Total Entries
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Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A lot of Fight Left 14.115 1d-1 $124 

Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.236 1d-2 $95 
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 14.377 1d-3 71

Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 14.454 1d-4 57
Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI SO IMADOWNHOMECHIC 14.472
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.563
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 14.591

Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeties Last Honor 14.593
Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Easy Lovin Joey 14.676 2d-1 48
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 14.775 2d-2 43

Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 14.780 2d-3 38
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.790
Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Tequilla Frost 14.793
Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 14.948
Colleen Vondra Harvard WI SCF Lakewood Fame 15.068

Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI redy for anything 15.373
John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 16.638
Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Joaks Racy News 915.508
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 917.421

Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome 999.999
TOTAL PAYOUT $476

MVP 2D DERBY $100 Added Side Pot | May 22, 2021				
Total EntriesGFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI



FHI Nominated Sire F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Manors Nick Bar Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 14.103 1d-1 $131 

CS Flashlight Jessica Demell 1 WI Bully's Flash N Dash 14.365 1d-2 101$  
A Streak Of Fling Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 14.377 1d-3 76$    
Manors Nick Bar Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 14.381 1d-4 $61 

Ivory James Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 14.591
Ante Up Guy Colleen Vondra Harvard WI CW Whole Lotta Rosie 14.628

A Streak Of Fling Krystin Rorvick Osceola WI Streakin Episode 14.667
Firewater Finale Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive N Dazzlin 15.213 2d-1 $51 

Dash to Fame Lori Blum Rockford IL DollarsRunninTaFame 15.487 2d-2 45$    
Special Passum Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 15.568 2d-3 $40 

Ante up Guy Alexis Fleming Burlington WI Frenchly Sainted 15.632
Firewater Finale Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.833

Frenchmans Royal CJ Diana Smith Belgium WI SRFRENCHROYALADDITION 15.841
Dash to Fame John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 16.638

Special Passum Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 914.327
Frenchmans Royal CJ Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 914.651

Perks Flasher Lori Blum Rockford IL Perks Chai 916.019
Lions Share of Fame Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 917.421

TOTAL PAYOUT 505$  

FULL HOUSE INCENTIVE $100 Added OPEN 2D Side Pot 				
GFB Barrel Race, Elkhorn, WI | May 22, 2021



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI SO IMADOWNHOMECHIC 14.472 1d-1 146$         

Paige Bradford Eagle WI Tivios smart cowboy 14.688 1d-2 109$         
Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 14.710 1d-3 73$           

Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.763 1d-4 36$           
Laura Bartels Potosi WI Lilo 14.890
Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 14.971
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.014 2d-1 125$         
Clair Wilderman Wausau WI Hickory Kings Lena 15.027 2d-2  $           94 

Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI Laredo 15.044 2d-3 63$           
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.074 2d-4 31$           
Macy Bindl Plain WI MML Feature Rebel 15.093

Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Lenas Lopin Layne 15.161
Ailee Sutton Iron mountain MI Sks justwhatiordered. 15.210
Clair Wilderman Wausau WI A Sparkle of Pep 15.250

Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Okie Dokey Iris. 15.267
Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA The Cash Valentine 15.337

Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna. 15.388
Payton Purnell Oconomowoc WI Harley 15.459
Nevaeh Hundsrucker Wilson MI Sixes Royal Opener. 15.460
Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Goldies Gal 15.467
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 15.496 3d-1 83$           

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI DashinForOutlawFame 15.574 3d-2 63$           
Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 15.585 3d-3 42$           
Ailee Sutton Iron mountain MI Morningstar rising 15.587 3d-4 21$           
Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks For Hailey 16.062 4d-1 63$           

Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar. 16.110 4d-2 47$           
Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hinton Hickory Lena 16.174 4d-3 31$           

Ian Hammond Lucas IA Mr Celebri Splash 16.248 4d-4 16$           
Becca Reed Delavan WI Who’s that Midas kid. 16.314
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 16.388
Erica Schultz Germantown WI WH Stone Ridge 16.484
Ava Nelson Crystal Falls MI Shiloh. 16.711

Autumn Davis Oak Creekj WI Shockin Robin1 16.789
Lilly Herold Rock City IL Bobbies Special Girl 17.070
Lily Dunklau Delavan WI Justice. 17.075

Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Topless in the Pool 17.162
Sarah Reed Delavan WI Firecracker 17.466

Summer Clark Elkhorn WI Dixie 17.630
Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI Aspen 17.777
Marshal Groves Pecatonica IL A Sudden Kiss. 17.861
Allyson Beatty Machesney Park IL Hezza Hot Frenchman 18.336

Lily Dunklau Elkhorn WI Freedom 18.692
Lillian Tracy Juneau WI Sparkles. 19.265
Alix Priebe Osceola WI RP Look Ima Streakin 19.294

Molly Newlun Lake Geneva WI Faith 19.504
Vivienne Tracy Juneau WI Tamu. 24.402
Addison Hudson East Troy WI Bailey. 30.249

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 914.327
Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy sky twist 915.220

Maddy Mitchell sugar grove IL Rx Sande Ray 915.277
Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times 915.631

Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 915.720
Carlyn Vondra Harvard IL Lady Lena Bugs. 915.810

Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI SR Revup a Frenchman. 915.966
Natalie Parker Albany WI Ginger 916.114
Payten Fobes Beloit WI Stinger. 919.500

Amanda Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood 999.999
Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Al Be A Drifter 999.999
Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI IMA SECRET FRENCH DREAM. 999.999

Prime Performance Youth 4D $50 Added | May 22, 2021 					
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Prime Performance Youth 4D $50 Added | May 22, 2021 					
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI

Casey Potter Franksville WI Buster. 999.999
Brianna Daly Burlington WI Buckshot scr
Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight. YRscr
Kaden Mckee Wausau WI Never Say Sorry YRScr

TOTAL PAY 1,042$     



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.236 1d-1 133$         
Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.292 1d-2 99$           

Jessica Demell Medford WI Bully's Flash N Dash 14.365 1d-3 66$           
Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 14.410 1d-4 33$           

Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.467
Dana Gartmann Sussex WI Enzo. 14.615

Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 14.626
Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.630
Olivia Helminiak Stephens Point WI A Little Cash Talks 14.668
Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 14.700
Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 14.729
Tina Hayes Harvard IL Forestry Steel 14.824 2d-1 114$         

Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 14.836 2d-2 85$           
Kelsey Emshoff Ashton IL SharpFamousSapphire 14.939 2d-3 57$           
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 14.975 2d-4 28$           
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 14.999

Chelsea Cayemberg East Troy WI Black Majik Dejavu 15.014
Amanda Lepak Cottage Grove WI Firecat 15.025

Tyler Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 15.034
Tina Hayes Harvard IL Special Georgia 15.060

Amanda Lepak Cottage Grove WI Kruze Khontrol 15.096
Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty. 15.103
Marija Seker Mondovi WI Nachos Monkey Wrench 15.164

Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Bac In Black 15.239 3d-1 76$           
John Weir Eau Claire WI Pete is Fabulous 15.255 3d-2 57$           
Haley Oesch Wonder Lake IL BeausCoolQuestion 15.323 3d-3 38$           

Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 15.430 3d-4 19$           
Chelsea Cayemberg East Troy WI Ike’s Bar Peake 15.487
Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 15.568
Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.568

Tina Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 15.687
Chauncey Stanley Chana IL JTD Smashed At Six. 15.771 4d-1 57$           

Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.833 4d-2 43$           
Anna Cole Arnold MI GreyLadyDigger. 16.015 4d-3 28$           
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Twist of Corona 16.082 4d-4 14$           
Dayne Huston Rockford IL trouble 16.101

Ben Pickart Neenah WI RJC Genuine Grant 16.157
Tiffany McGuire Watertown WI Troiuble N Dallas 16.285

Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Dashin Down N Dirty 16.394
Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage 16.415
John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 16.638
Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 16.671

Tammy Martyn Edgar WI Tipsy Not Smashed 16.936
Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL WhisperingFrenchWine 20.289
Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Duke 22.459

Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special 914.480
Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 914.646
Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL KK Cool Guys Win 914.896
Trina Van Horn Frediona WI Sheza 915.419
Jenni Gomoll Algonquin IL Aruba. 916.116
Bayli Chapman Springvilel IA TWB Ultimate Fancy. 916.194

Ashley Web Clinton WI circuit reboot. SCR
947$         

Total EntriesGFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI
Adult 4D $50 Added | May 22, 2021				



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 14.103 1d-1 80$       
Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Kickapoo Badger Dolly 14.441 1d-2 48$       
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 14.591 1d-3 32$       
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.790 2d-1 69$       

Robbie Reszczynski ELKHORN WI HF StickinTheQueen 14.863 2d-2 36$       
Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 14.917 2d-3 28$       
Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 14.921
Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Bess Smart Lily 14.961
Tina Hartwig Medford WI Hardwood 15.037

Christine Lamb South Beloit IL Chesters DBL Nickels 15.108 3d-1 46$       
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.216 3d-2 28$       
Vicki Stuebs Cascade WI Moonfirestopdollar 15.220 3d-3 18$       
Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat. 15.243

Robbie Reszczynski ELKHORN WI Revasrocknstone 15.267
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.394
Tina Hartwig Medford WI Dry Boonlight 15.486
Tina Hartwig Medford WI Badgers Tequila Rose 15.497

DAWN BUSH MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 15.569
Kim Riege Deerfield WI Four B Mac 16.068 4d-1 34$       

Christine Boyce Franksville WI Shockin Robin 16.378 4d-2 21$       
Diana Smith Belgium WI SRFRENCHROYALADDITION. 16.876 4d-3 14$       
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 16.920
Kim Bischoff Rockford IL Puddin 17.346
Kim Riege Deerfield WI Dakota's Quest NR 18.122
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 914.651
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 917.421

TOTAL PAYOUT 454$     

GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI TOTAL ENTRIES
Jan's Senior 4D $50 Added | May 22, 2021				



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 14.103 1d-1 130$     
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.250 1d-2 78$       
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 14.359 1d-3 52$       
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 14.377

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 14.441
Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Kickapoo Badger Dolly 14.441

Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancys Cigar. 14.490
Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl 14.525

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS 14.548
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.563
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.667 2d-1 111$     

Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.703 2d-2 36$       
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 14.775 2d-3 44$       

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.905
Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 14.917
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 14.922

Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 14.948
Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Bess Smart Lily 14.961

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 15.174 3d-1 74$       
Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 15.366 3d-2 44$       
Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI redy for anything 15.373 3d-3 30$       

Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.394
Trina Van Horn Fredonia WI Lashes 15.451
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Lil Mis Packin Fame 15.554

DAWN BUSH MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 15.569 4d-1 56$       
Linda Retherford Harvard IL Waitin Ona Frenchman 15.733 4d-2 33$       
Diana Smith Belgium WI SRFRENCHROYALADDITION 15.841 4d-3 22$       
Linda Retherford Harvard IL Thiseldu 15.846
Laurie Smith Wonder Lake IL Pie 16.091

Kim Russell Franklin Grove IL Leos Fernwood Sk. 16.579
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 16.826

Candia ContoisMahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 17.680
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 914.115
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 914.651
Sue Market Harvard IL Oakley Frost SK 915.770

Wendy Gulley LEAF RIVER IL Catcha Fuel Guy 915.791
Jennifer Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik 915.903

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 920.316
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 999.999
Laurie Smith Wonder Lake IL Pepsi SCR

TOTAL PAYOUT 709$     

GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI TOTAL Entries
Master 4D $50 Added | May 22, 2021 					



DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
1 Camilla Hauser Beloit WI Rodeo 21.520 1D-1 $124 
2 Chuck Springer Winnebago IL GoneIsTheRoyalSnow 21.750 1D-2 $95 
3 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty 23.233 1D-3 $71 
4 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 23.416 1D-4 57$       
5 Bailey Blado New Lisbon WI Apollo 23.440
6 Chuck Springer Winnebago IL Shesa Jet On Fire 23.520 2D-1 $47 
7 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Fancy That Im Famous 26.961 2D-2 43$       

Payten Fobes Beloit WI Stinger 28.375 2D-3 38$       
8 Laura Bartels Potosi WI Diva 28.611
9 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 28.728

10 Jim Hankins princeville IL LuvASharpFrenchman 32.110
11 DAWN BUSH MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 34.273
12 Jenni Gomoll Algonquin IL Aruba 35.733
13 Autumn Davis Franksville WI Shockin Robin 999.999
14 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Easy Lovin Joey 999.999

Becca Reed Delavan WI Who’s that Midas kid 999.999
15 Tierra Hauser Beloit WI Whodat 999.999
16 Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hinton Hickory Lena 999.999
17 Jennifer Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik SCRATCH
18 Katie Kennedy Salem WI Ms Running Red Rose SCRATCH
19
20 475$     

POLES OPEN 2D $100 Added | May 22, 2021				
Go For Broke | Elkhorn, WI

Full Pole draw posted after late entries close Saturday Total Entries



220

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

79 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 13.971 1d-1 595$       
158 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 13.980 1d-2 496$       
21 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI French John fame 13.989 1d-3 422$       
54 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Six Sharps Streakin 14.119 1d-4  $      322 

129 Jessica Demell Medford WI Bully's Flash N Dash 14.134 1d-5 248$       
133 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 14.190 1d-6 174$       
86 Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special 14.276 1d-7 124$       
49 Krystin Rorvick Osceola WI Streakin Episode 14.294 1d-8 99$         
11 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 14.313
76 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek IL ImaDirtyFirefighter 14.318

182 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.349
119 Marija Seker Mondovi WI Nachos Monkey Wrench 14.385
77 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.393
13 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.405
63 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A lot of Fight Left 14.425

176 Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Kickapoo Badger Dolly 14.431
113 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.450
116 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.474 2d-1 496$       
65 Demi Adrian Delmar IA Letta French Toast It 14.487 2d-2 413$       

124 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeties Last Honor 14.500 2d-3 351$       
152 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 14.544 2d-4 269$       
62 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 14.560 2d-5/6 176$       

102 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.560 2d-5/6 176$       
154 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl 14.578 2d-7 103$       
145 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.594 2d-8 83$         
165 Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.601
52 Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Bac In Black 14.608

120 Kali Schilling Zwingle IA WhoopiesFrenchKiss 14.629
189 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.637
45 Robbie Reszczynski ELKHORN WI HF StickinTheQueen 14.639
58 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 14.648

150 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 14.674
178 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Perks Kid Trouble 14.675
153 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 14.680
101 Leah Hilgart Mosinee WI JST Docs Play Money 14.684
137 Julie Porter Blue River WI Ms Glowing Star 14.694
87 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 14.700

149 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Mol Royalfrench Todd 14.710
30 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief. 14.730

198 Brittany Nice DIXON IL Chicks Go Wild 14.731
47 Jim Hankins princeville IL Sharps Reflection 14.733
72 Chelsea Cayemberg East Troy WI Black Majik Dejavu 14.751

167 Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL KK Cool Guys Win 14.760
146 Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 14.780
61 Maddy Mitchell sugar grove IL Rx Sande Ray 14.789
85 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 14.795

103 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 14.815
24 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.829

141 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 14.859
136 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 14.869
147 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won 14.873
166 Robbie Reszczynski ELKHORN WI Lion About The Kiss 14.874
42 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 14.886
16 Dana Gartmann Sussex WI Enzo 14.897

Sunday Open 5D $1500 Added | May 23, 2021 										
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI Total Entries



220

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Sunday Open 5D $1500 Added | May 23, 2021 										
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI Total Entries

114 Robbie Reszczynski ELKHORN WI Revasrocknstone 14.899
23 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 14.909
2 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Frenchmans Chici Bug 14.916

187 Amanda Lepak Cottage Grove WI Kruze Khontrol 14.932
41 Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI Rarely Extreme 14.936
37 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Goldies Gal 14.943
31 tammie kear princeville IL Sharp Son Ofa Chic 14.968
74 Ailee Sutton Iron mountain MI Morningstar rising 14.976 3d-1 397$       

151 Macy Bindl Plain WI MML Feature Rebel 14.992 3d-2 331$       
80 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME color Me Fast 14.996 3d-3 281$       

172 Denise Beech Johnson Creek WI FC Firewood 15.013 3d-4 215$       
10 Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 15.023 3d-5 165$       

209 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancys Cigar 15.030 3d-6 116$       
206 Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Lenas Lopin Layne 15.032 3d-7 83$         
29 Clair Wilderman Wausau WI Hickory Kings Lena 15.035 3d-8 66$         
89 Caleb Moody Vinton IA PYC Ima Epic Leader 15.039
90 Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL Cee Texas Trouble 15.043
28 Ailee Sutton Iron mountain MI Sks justwhatiordered 15.045
3 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.058

43 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.077
44 Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy sky twist 15.077

218 Colleen Vondra Harvard IL SCF Lakewood Fame 15.077
35 Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.100
66 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 15.114
88 Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Bess Smart Lily 15.118

156 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Thiseldu 15.156
25 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive N Dazzlin 15.215

108 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.223
118 Amy Chesmore Moville IA First Down IA State 15.235
34 Payton Purnell Oconomowoc WI Harley 15.236

220 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Shoc Begger Bueno 15.245
131 Heather Redenius Beaver Dam WI Nifty Little Bambino 15.247

7 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Fancy That Im Famous 15.249
60 Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.256
97 Clair Wilderman Wausau WI A Sparkle of Pep 15.269

184 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 15.277
107 Kelly Bethke Brooklyn WI Flammabull 15.283
130 John Weir Eau Claire WI Pete is Fabulous 15.284
190 Tyler Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 15.285
127 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Hallin Cash 15.290
205 Val Vandenberg West Bend WI Weaver 15.293
199 Caitlyn Caby Waterford WI Challenge N Black 15.301
162 Nicole Stringer BV Fancy 15.312

6 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA JJ Carizzos Packin 15.347
128 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.347
83 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 15.352

143 Haley Oesch Wonder Lake IL BeausCoolQuestion 15.362
64 Jenna Fuller Winnebago IL Easter Fancy Scotch 15.365
14 Vicki Stuebs Cascade WI Moonfirestopdollar 15.399
70 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 15.400

123 Ben Pickart Neenah WI RJC Genuine Grant 15.407
78 Adrian Balzer Mukwonago WI JoysACuttin 15.436

210 Paige Storlie Holmen WI Cat N Rambos Tanqrygin 15.463
53 Maranda Warbelton Hortonville WI Freckled Gracefully 15.467



220

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Sunday Open 5D $1500 Added | May 23, 2021 										
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI Total Entries

134 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Twist of Corona 15.472 4d-1 298$       
117 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty 15.476 4d-2/3 229$       
122 Sue Market Harvard IL Oakley Frost SK 15.476 4d-2/3 229$       
15 Chelsea Cayemberg East Troy WI Ike’s Bar Peake 15.481 4d-4 161$       

132 Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL WhisperingFrenchWine 15.493 4d-5 124$       
57 Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI SR Revup a Frenchman 15.505 4d-6/7 74$         

219 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Three ohs Lastfame 15.505 4d-6/7 74$         
214 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL Superman1025 15.508 4d-8 50$         
192 Kaya Jarosinski Wonder Lake IL Caden 15.534
201 DAWN BUSH MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 15.541
93 Casey Potter Franksville WI Jack 15.567

213 Brittany Wyatt Verona IL BlackburnLiinchBlue 15.568
18 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 15.621
56 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 15.626

174 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 15.634
110 Dayne Huston Rockford IL trouble 15.642
144 Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Lil Mis Packin Fame 15.648
26 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 15.671

217 Jenni Gomoll Algonquin IL Aruba 15.674
204 Elizabeth Prestin Toluca IL Blondys Zan Ryder 15.676
188 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sugars War Bars 15.682
19 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.685
39 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI PitStop 15.687
82 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Waitin Ona Frenchman 15.704

100 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 15.745
71 Bayli Chapman Springvilel IA TWB Ultimate Fancy 15.822

157 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.833
32 Brittany Nice Dixon IL Ice 15.844
75 Gabriella Guibord Franksville WI Dash N Fast Spec 15.854

139 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Ill Make It Right 15.860
1 Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage 15.884

68 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Peves Waldo 15.904
164 Becca Reed Delavan WI Who’s that Midas kid 15.906
55 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Spittin’ Feathers 15.918
8 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Flashy Buttons 15.942

73 Nevaeh Hundsrucker Wilson MI Sixes Royal Opener 15.942
59 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.944

126 Amanda Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood 15.967
51 Heather Schumacher Clinton WI Roll On Kelli Jo 16.013 5d-1 198$       

170 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.075 5d-2  $      165 
140 Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Dashin Down N Dirty 16.205 5d-3 141$       
40 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 16.210 5d-4 107$       
67 Christine Boyce Franksville WI Shockin Robin 16.216 5d-5 83$         

138 Tammy Martyn Edgar WI Tipsy Not Smashed 16.254 5d-6 58$         
155 Anna Cole Arnold MI GreyLadyDigger 16.362 5d-7 41$         
94 Brianna Daly Burlington WI Buckshot 16.407 5d-8 33$         
91 Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hinton Hickory Lena 16.475

197 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI IMA SECRET FRENCH 16.519
135 Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HF First on Deck 16.570
179 Andi Banwell Elkhorn WI Blue Lady Liberty 16.638
105 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 16.848
181 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Frenchmans Last Honor 16.940
109 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 17.037
36 Kim Riege Deerfield WI Four B Mac 17.120
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DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Sunday Open 5D $1500 Added | May 23, 2021 										
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI Total Entries

121 Kim Riege Deerfield WI Dakota's Quest NR 17.208
27 Jordan Pieczynski Oakwood Hills IL Prince of Luck 17.282

186 Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Topless in the pool 17.503
211 Erica Schultz Germantown WI WH Stone Ridge 17.577
191 McKenna Pfeuti Monroe WI Cruze 17.641
92 Candia ContoisMahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 17.676

200 Kylee Woodcock Volo IL Freedom. 17.899
22 Talynn Griggs Stratford IA FK Son Of A Gun 17.941

185 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Lamoines Legacy 18.099
81 Kathie Bradbury Mundelein IL Peptos Patrick 18.266

207 Emma Wiltzius Fond du lac WI Gotta be Flyinâ€™ 18.417
112 Riley Veillon Richmond IL Roya 19.580
163 Bona Heinsohn Kirkland IL Mahalo 20.216
160 Brandi Raymo Whitewater WI Dan The Man 21.219
46 Bona Heinsohn Kirkland IL Makoa 22.111

216 Addison Hudson East Troy WI Bailey 24.470
203 Maya Wiltzius Fond du lac WI George 25.244

5 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 35.209
20 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI SO IMADOWNHOMECHIC 914.121

148 Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 914.151
180 Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI Laredo 914.430
17 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 914.453
50 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Mommas Lil Wagon 914.475

125 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI A Little Cash Talks 914.502
12 Heather Oppenheimer- Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 914.652

104 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A Gift of Honor 914.666
208 Amanda Lepak Cottage Grove WI Firecat 914.753
111 Keri Weaver Franklin Grove IL LS DASHING FOR GOLD 914.770
96 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 914.800
99 Katie Kennedy Salem WI Ms Running Red Rose 914.938

194 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL RK Like A Diva 914.974
159 Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 914.980
212 Ann Phillip West Bend WI This Divas Famous 914.998
38 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 914.999

161 Jenna Elfering Burlington WI VF Born Ta Be Beda 915.015
84 Wendy Gulley LEAF RIVER IL Catcha Fuel Guy 915.020
4 Ashlee Walters Merrill WI Eyetunes 915.032

168 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 915.237
115 Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI redy for anything 915.246
173 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 915.278
33 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 915.285

175 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Tornado 915.322
69 Gavin Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 915.406

169 Paige Bradford Eagle WI Tivios smart cowboy 915.447
98 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Forestry Steel 915.448
95 Abigail Dachs West Bend WI Hesaduelforrestfire 915.536

106 Katie Murphy Necedah WI Miller 915.546
171 John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 915.837
177 Tiffany McGuire Watertown WI Troiuble N Dallas 915.847
195 Payten Fobes Beloit WI Majors Peppy Native 916.326
215 Cari Hill Ottawa IL Duke 916.558
183 Hailey Berkholtz Harvard IL Dream 918.651
202 Ava Nelson Crystal Falls MI Shiloh 920.852
48 Andi Banwell Elkhorn WI LT Blue Feathers 924.240
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9 Kim Russell Franklin Grove IL Leos Fernwood Sk 999.999
142 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks For Hailey 999.999
193 Bailey Blado New Lisbon WI Apollo 999.999
196 Hailey Golz Evansville WI Miss Beduino Cabaret SCRATCH

8,264$   



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMADirtyFireFighter 14.318 1d-1 144$     

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 14.560 1d-2 108$     
Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.637 1d-3 72$       

Maddy Mitchell sugar grove IL Rx Sande Ray 14.789 1d-4 36$       
Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 14.812
Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna. 14.918 2d-1 123$     
Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Goldies Gal 14.943 2d-2 92$       

Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Morning Star Rising 14.976 2d-3 62$       
Macy Bindl Plain WI MML Feature Rebel 14.992 2d-4 31$       
Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 15.023
Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Lenas Lopin Layne 15.032
Clair Wilderman Wausau WI Hickory Kings Lena 15.035
Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Sks JustWhatIOrdered 15.045
Mac Burke Belgium WI Peppy sky twist 15.077

Payten Fobes Beloit WI Majors Peppy Native. 15.092
Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 15.114

Payton Purnell Oconomowoc WI Harley 15.236
Clair Wilderman Wausau WI A Sparkle of Pep 15.269

Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.347 3d-1 82$       
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 15.400 3d-2 62$       
Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 15.440 3d-3 41$       

Lyndsey Ernst Sparta WI Guys Stolen Times 15.441 3d-4 21$       
Carlyn Vondra Harvard IL Lady Lena Bugs 15.584

Nevaeh Hundsrucker Wilson MI Sixes Royal Opener. 15.643
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 15.745
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.833 4d-1 62$       
Kaya Jarosinski Wonder Lake IL Caden. 15.849 4d-2 46$       

Amanda Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood 15.967 4d-3 31$       
Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar. 15.989 4d-4 15$       

Ian Hammond Lucas IA Mr Celebri Splash 15.996
Autumn Davis Oak Creekj WI Shockin Robin. 16.236

Casey Potter Franksville WI Liberty 16.280
Becca Reed Delavan WI Who’s that Midas kid. 16.289

Brianna Daly Burlington WI Buckshot 16.407
Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hinton Hickory Lena 16.475
Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI IMA SECRET FRENCH DREAM 16.519

Lea Tropea Elmhurst IL Chief3 16.560
Summer Clark Elkhorn WI Dixie 16.730

Alix Priebe Osceola WI RP Look Ima Streakin 17.110
Lily Dunklau Delavan WI Justice 17.173

Hailey Berkholtz Harvard IL Dream. 17.502
Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Topless in the pool 17.503
Erica Schultz Germantown WI WH Stone Ridge 17.577

McKenna Pfeuti Monroe WI Cruze. 17.641
Lily Dunklau Elkhorn WI Freedom 17.811

Kylee Woodcock Volo IL Freedom. 17.899
Maelee Heinsohn Kirkland IL Makoa. 18.517
Molly Newlun Lake Geneva WI Faith 19.424

Makynzie Brown Beloit WI MTTacmeup 19.476
Maelee Heinsohn Kirkland IL Mahalo. 22.147
Addison Hudson East Troy WI Bailey. 24.865
Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI SO IMADOWNHOMECHIC 914.121
Morgan Anderson Rapid River MI Laredo 914.430

Paige Bradford Eagle WI Tivios smart cowboy 915.447
Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI SR Revup a Frenchman. 915.738

Ava Tropea Elmhurst IL Chief2 916.041
Ava Nelson Crystal Falls MI Shiloh 920.852
Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks For Hailey 999.999

Sarah Reed Delavan WI Firecracker 999.999
Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI Aspen 999.999

Hailey Golz Evansville WI Miss Beduino Cabaret. SCR
TOTAL PAYOUT 1,027$ 

Prime Performance Youth 4D $50 Added | May 23, 2021			
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI



 $              51 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jessica Demell Medford WI Bully's Flash N Dash 14.134 1d-1 130$            
Jessica Demell Medford WI SO Oh So Special 14.276 1d-2 98$              
Marija Seker Mondovi WI Nachos Monkey Wrench 14.385 1d-3 65$              
Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.405 1d-4 33$              

Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.450
Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 14.544
Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.594

Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.601
Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Bac In Black 14.608

Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 14.700 2d-1 112$            
Brittany Nice DIXON IL Chicks Go Wild. 14.704 2d-2 84$              

Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief. 14.730 2d-3 56$              
Chelsea Cayemberg East Troy WI Black Majik Dejavu 14.751 2d-4 28$              
Kaylee Krekel CARTHAGE IL KK Cool Guys Win 14.760
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 14.869
Dana Gartmann Sussex WI Enzo 14.897
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 14.909

Amanda Lepak Cottage Grove WI Kruze Khontrol 14.932
Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.100

John Weir Eau Claire WI Pete is Fabulous 15.284 3d-1 74$              
Tyler Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 15.285 3d-2 56$              

Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Stepping Pretty. 15.300 3d-3 37$              
Nicole Stringer BV Fancy 15.312 3d-4 19$              

Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 15.352
Haley Oesch Wonder Lake IL BeausCoolQuestion 15.362
Ben Pickart Neenah WI RJC Genuine Grant 15.407

Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Twist of Corona 15.472
Chelsea Cayemberg East Troy WI Ike’s Bar Peake 15.481
Jordan Henrichs Sycamore IL WhisperingFrenchWine 15.493

Brittany Wyatt Verona IL BlackburnLiinchBlue 15.568
Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 15.634 4d-1 56$              
Jenni Gomoll Algonquin IL Aruba 15.674 4d-2 42$              
Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sugars War Bars 15.682 4d-3 28$              

Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Sheza Instant Mirage 15.884 4d-4 14$              
Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.944

Heather Schumacher Clinton WI Roll On Kelli Jo 16.013
Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.075
Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Dashin Down N Dirty 16.205
Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 16.210
Tammy Martyn Edgar WI Tipsy Not Smashed 16.254
Anna Cole Arnold MI GreyLadyDigger 16.362

Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 914.151
Olivia Helminiak Stephens Point WI A Little Cash Talks 914.502

Amanda Lepak Cottage Grove WI Firecat 914.753
Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 914.800
Tina Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 915.285
Tina Hayes Harvard IL Forestry Steel 915.448
John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 915.837

Tiffany McGuire Watertown WI Troiuble N Dallas 915.847
Dayne Huston Rockford IL trouble. 916.421
Brandi Raymo Whitewater WI Dan The Man. 999.999

TOTAL PAYOUT 930$            

Adult 4D $50 Added | May 23, 2021 			
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI Total Entries



23
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Kickapoo Badger Dolly 14.431 1d-1 72$       
Robbie Reszczynski ELKHORN WI HF StickinTheQueen 14.639 1d-2 43$       

Amy Chesmore Moville IA Smoke N Lion Cub 14.648 1d-3 29$       
Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 14.780
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.829
Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won 14.873
Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 14.886

Robbie Reszczynski ELKHORN WI Revasrocknstone 14.899
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.058 2d-1 62$       

Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Bess Smart Lily 15.118 2d-2 36$       
Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat. 15.120 2d-3 25$       

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.223
Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Shoc Begger Bueno 15.245

Vicki Stuebs Cascade WI Moonfirestopdollar 15.399
DAWN BUSH MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 15.541 3d-1 82$       

Christine Boyce Franksville WI Shockin Robin 16.216 4d-1 31$       
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 16.848 4d-2 19$       

Kathie Bradbury Mundelein IL Peptos Patrick. 16.916 4d-3 12$       
Kim Riege Deerfield WI Four B Mac 17.120
Kim Riege Deerfield WI Dakota's Quest NR 17.208

Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Lamoines Legacy 18.099
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 35.209

Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 915.237
Total Payout 411$    

Jan's Senior 4D $50 Added | May 23, 2021 			
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI



 $       34 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Letta Shawne Bug U 13.971 1d-1 111$     
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 13.980 1d-2 67$       
Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI DK Shawnes Playgirl 14.313 1d-3 45$       
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.349

Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.393
Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Kickapoo Badger Dolly 14.431
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.474 2d-1 95$       
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.560 2d-2 57$       

Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Earl 14.578 2d-3 38$       
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 14.674

Sherri Miller Norway MI Fames Hotrod Special 14.780
Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 14.859

Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancys Cigar 15.030 3d-1 64$       
Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 15.077 3d-2 38$       
Kathy Stoker Tomah WI Bess Smart Lily 15.118 3d-3 25$       
Linda Retherford Harvard IL Thiseldu 15.156
Sue Market Harvard IL Oakley Frost SK 15.476 4d-1 48$       

DAWN BUSH MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 15.541 4d-2 29$       
Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 15.621 4d-3 19$       
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 15.626

Julie Erkamaa East Troy WI Lil Mis Packin Fame 15.648
Linda Retherford Harvard IL Waitin Ona Frenchman 15.704
Linda Retherford Harvard IL Flashy Buttons 15.942
Linda Retherford Harvard IL Flashy Buttons 15.942
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 17.037
Candia ContoisMahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 17.676

Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 35.209
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 914.453

Wendy Gulley LEAF RIVER IL Catcha Fuel Guy 915.020
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 915.237
Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI redy for anything 915.246
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 915.278

Jennifer Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik SCR
Laurie Smith Wonder Lake IL Pie SCR

Total Payout 636$     

Master 4D $50 Added | May 23, 2021 				
GFB Barrel Race | Elkhorn, WI Total Entries


